7:00 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:15PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Thursday, September 24, 2009

Session #1

Session #2

Registration/Breakfast

Welcome

Keynote: James Henry, Ph.D.
Progressive Tinnitus Management: Clinical Implementation (PTM)

Break/Exhibits open

Break/Exhibits open

Sandra Gordon-Salant, Ph.D.
Auditory Temporal Processing Difficulties in Older Adults

James Henry, Ph.D.
Clinical Management of Hyperacusis

Lunch
Exhibitor Presentations

Student Lunch
with Dr. Henry

Annemarie Holla-Aschenbrenner, Au.D.
Risk, Assessment, and Management of Falls in the Elderly. The
Audiologist’s Role

Lee Van Middlesworth
Evoked Otoacoustic Emissions. Past, Current, and Future
Clinical Trends

Break Break
Manufacturer speed dating Karen Hawley
for CEUs Marylanders with Hearing Loss Stay In Touch Through MD Relay
Break Break

Anna Fink, B.S., CPA

How Your Practice Can Take Advantage of the 2009 Tax Law Changes

Margaret Sasscer, Au.D.

Conserve Hearing, One Ear at a Time

Break

Break

Chuck Berlin, Ph.D.
OAEs, and the TWO efferent reflexes

Student Poster Award Presentation
Trivia Bowl




7:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, September 25, 2009

Session #1

Session #2

Registration/Breakfast

Keynote: Chuck Berlin, Ph.D.
Diagnosis and Management of Auditory Neuropathy/Dys-synchrony (Auditory Neuropathy Spectrum Disorder)

Exhibitors

Exhibitors

Lunch
MAA Business Meeting; Silent Auction Winners

Student Lunch
with Chuck Berlin, Ph.D.

Megan Kessler, M.A.
Hearing Aid + Cochlear Implant: BIMODAL FITTING PROTOCOL

Louise Colodzin, M.A., M.B.A. & Candace Robinson, Au.D.
ANSD Case Study Presentation and Discussion

Break

Break

Ken Henry, Ph.D.
VEMP

Jennifer L. Smart, Ph.D.
Personal FM Systems: Are They Just For the Classroom?

Break

Break

Candace Robinson Au.D. & Diana Emanuel, Ph.D.
Issues of Off Campus Audiological Supervision

Ken Henry, Ph.D.
Vestibular Rehab




