## Thursday, September 24, 2009

	Session #1	Session #2	
7:00 AM	Registration/Breakfast		
7:45 AM	Welcome		
8:00 AM	Keynote: James Henry, Ph.D.		
	Progressive Tinnitus Management: Clinical Implementation (PTM)		
10:30 AM	Break/Exhibits open	Break/Exhibits open	
11:30 AM	Sandra Gordon-Salant, Ph.D.	James Henry, Ph.D.	
	Auditory Temporal Processing Difficulties in Older Adults	Clinical Management of Hyperacusis	
12:30 PM	Lunch	Student Lunch	
	Exhibitor Presentations	with Dr. Henry	
1:15 PM	Annemarie Holla-Aschenbrenner, Au.D.	Lee Van Middlesworth	
	Risk, Assessment, and Management of Falls in the Elderly. The	Evoked Otoacoustic Emissions. Past, Current, and Future	
	Audiologist's Role	Clinical Trends	
2:15 PM	Break	Break	
_			
2:45 PM	Manufacturer speed dating	Karen Hawley	
	for CEUs	Marylanders with Hearing Loss Stay In Touch Through MD Relay	
3:45 PM	Break	Break	
	5' L D.O. ODA		
4:15 PM	Anna Fink, B.S., CPA	Margaret Sasscer, Au.D.	
	Ham Varia Breakfas Con Talas Askaratana af the 2000 Taris and Okamara	0 11 1 0 5 1 5	
	How Your Practice Can Take Advantage of the 2009 Tax Law Changes	Conserve Hearing, One Ear at a Time	
5:15 PM	Break	Break	
5:30 PM	Chuck Berlin	Ph D	
J.30 FIVI	Chuck Berlin, Ph.D.  OAEs, and the TWO efferent reflexes		
6:30 PM	Student Poster Award Presentation		
0.30 PW	Trivia Bowl		
L	ITIVIA DUWI		

## Friday, September 25, 2009

	Session #1	Session #2
7:00 AM	Registration/Breakfast	
8:00 AM	Keynote: Chuck Berlin, Ph.D. Diagnosis and Management of Auditory Neuropathy/Dys-synchrony (Auditory Neuropathy Spectrum Disorder)	
11:15 AM	Exhibitors	Exhibitors
12:00 PM	Lunch MAA Business Meeting; Silent Auction Winners	Student Lunch with Chuck Berlin, Ph.D.
1:00 PM		Louise Colodzin, M.A., M.B.A. & Candace Robinson, Au.D.  ANSD Case Study Presentation and Discussion
2:00 PM		Break
2:30 PM	Ken Henry, Ph.D. VEMP	Jennifer L. Smart, Ph.D. Personal FM Systems: Are They Just For the Classroom?
3:30 PM	Break	Break
4:00 PM	Candace Robinson Au.D. & Diana Emanuel, Ph.D. Issues of Off Campus Audiological Supervision	Ken Henry, Ph.D. Vestibular Rehab
5:00 PM	· · ·	